
Pos 

MX OPEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 

MX2 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

13 
43 
983 
977 

350 
43 
286 

Name 

HRDELJA Tomislav 
PERČIĆ Davor 
MILAT Boštjan 
BABIČ David 

HRANIĆ Nikola 
CELJAK Mislav 
VRHOVEC Igor 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
15 

17 
16 
15 

Total Tm 

18:17.407 

18:25.011 

18:49.608 

17:54.915 

17:42.985 

17:58.966 

18:31.886 

Diff 

7.604 

32.201 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

7.604 

24.597 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:03.462 

1:04.745 

1:06.575 

1:07.340 

59.792 

1:03.719 

1:10.197 

In Lap 

3 

5 

4 

2 

11 

4 

3 

Class 

MX OPEN 

MX OPEN 

MX OPEN 

MX OPEN 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Klub Motor 

YAMAHA 

honda 

KTM 

honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 

25 
22 
20 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

46,059 

Best Lap Tm 

59.792 

Best Speed 

48,167 

Best Lap by 

350 - HRANIĆ Nikola 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2017 KEBEL 
MX Open i MX2 

2.Vožnja 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:36:38 

KEBEL 0,800 km 

11.6.2017. 17:35 


